Item | Part no. REV | Description

1 019623001001 | O1 |Legcap

019623001002 | 01 | Motor cover

019623001003 | 01 | O-ring

019623001004 | O1 | Base

019623001006 | O1 | J hook

019623001007 | O1 | Switch

2
3
4
5 019623001005 | O1 | Wire slot cover 1
6
7
8

019623001008 | O1 | DC motor

9 019623001009 | 01 | Resistor

10 019623001010 | O1 |Leftleg

11 019623001011 | O1 | Rightleg

12 | 019623001012 | O1 | Wire slot cover 2

13 |019623001013 | O1 | Left pivot locking plate

14 | 019623001014 | O1 | Pivot spring

15 |019623001015 | O1 |Pivot pin

019623001016 | 01 | Resistor cover

019623001017 | 01 | Front shroud cap

18 019623001018 | O1 | PP connector

19 |019623001019 | O1 | Front shroud

20 |019623001020 | 01 |Rear shroud

21 019623001021 | O1 | Wire slot cover 3

22 019623001022 | 01 | Wire slot cover 4

23 |019623001023 | 01 |J hook pin

24 019623001024 | 01 | PP holder

25 |019623001025| O1 |Fan Blade

© ¢ 000 ©0 ©

26 019623001026 | 01 |Washer

27 |019623001027 | 01 |Right pivot locking plate

28 |019623001028 | 01 |Lead wire 1

29 019623001029 | 01 |Lead wire 2

30 |019623001030 | O1 |Lead wire 3

N_\_n_\_.N_\_‘_\_._\_._\_n_\_nmm_\_._n_\_‘_\_._\_._\m_\r\).39'

31 019623001031 | O1 | ST Screw M3*6

32 019623001032 | 01 | ST Screw M2.6*16 TORX 11
33 019623001033 | O1 | ST Screw M2.6*7 TORX 1
34 |019623001034 | 01 | ST Screw M4*25 TORX 2
35 |019623001035| O1 | ST Screw M2.6*11 5
36 |019623002001 | 01 |Logo label 1
37 019623002002 | 01 |Rating label 1
38 |019623001047 | O1 | ST Screw M2.6*16 6

747 | EBUTr o s Aangany LB oo vo.

(g RPF180G Ryobi 18V DC portable Fan Explode Drawing RPF180G

MAT'L DWN BY Kevin.yin| QA APP BY SCALE 1:3

[ANCLYAN CHK BY ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm | SHEET 1 OF 1

COLOR APP BY @5‘ TTI# 019623002 A2
A B C D E F G [ H




